P ——

Bg JB Replaces Toro Reelmaster 3575-D Parts
S

Traction Unit

~g®™  rront Platform

-, Steering Arm

Front Shroud & Floorplate

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Reelmaster 3575-D Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  rront Platform

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
Overhaul Kits
1 R121-7844 121-7844 Seal Kit - Steering Cylinder 1

Gauges and Controls

60 R100-1270 100-1270 Sensor - Proximity 0

Other Parts Available

32140-81,
32144-10,
32144-3,
34-140-AMVD

70 R32144-10 Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 Serrated Hx Wshr 5

01-178-0508,
20-26-AD,
20-26-AGD,
30-9000,
71 R322-5 322-5, Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 1 1
513341,
519755,
908019P,
N/A

72 R33103-012 33103-012 Bolt - Flanged Hx HD 4

73 R99-3502 99-3502 Boss 1

95-8798,

74 R95-8798-03 270 0 .

Lever - Steering 1

01-178-0605,
18-4100,
19-8270,
323-3,
323-33,
323-34,
323-5,
3235-5

75 R400260 Bolt - Hex HD 3/8-16 x 7/8 2

93-5204,

76 R93-5988 93-59883

Hub - Pivot 2

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Traction Unit

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Reelmaster 3575-D Parts
w’ Front Platform

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity
95-8794, .
77 R95-8794-01 95-8794.01 Cover - Valve - Steering 1
78 R80-2880 80-2880 Bracket - Tilt 1
01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
79 R453009 3256-3, Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 1
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152
80 R32128-44 32128-44 Nut 1
01-158-0560,
81 R3218-7 01-191-1210, Nut-Jam 1
3218-7
82 R80-2930 80-2930 Washer - Flat 1
83 R82-9010 82-9010 Disc - Friction 1
84 R31-0390 31-0390 Disc- Friction 1
75-0560, . .
85 R75-0560 873820 Steering Wheel Assy - 13 in 1
86 R68-5140 68-5140 Cap - 13 in Steering Wheel 1
87 R32144-21 32144-21 Screw #6 x 1 Pan HD Ph Sheet Metal 1
233-24,
88 R233-48 233-48, Knob 1
30-3370
89 R322-41 322-41 Bolt - Hx HD 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Reelmaster 3575-D Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  rront Platform

Item R&R OEM Qty Order

No

Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

90

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
R453011 24-12-AD, Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 2
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

91

32127-17,

3296.9 Locknut - Comb 2

R3296-9

92

99-3405,

R99-3405-01 0302

Shield - Steering 1

93

R99-3478 99-3478 Pad - Anti Skid 1

94

95-8869,

RO5-8869-03 270l

Bracket - Traction Pedal 1

95

R95-8893 95-8893 Bar - Deflector 1

96

R95-8866 95-8866 Tube- Rocker Arm 1

97

R106-2661-01 106-2661-01 Plate - Support 1

98

R100-4871 100-4871 Bracket - Neutral Switch 1

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




Traction Unit

~g®™  rront Platform

Item R&R OEM Qty Order
No Part No. Part No. Description Req Quantity

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Reelmaster 3575-D Parts

100-4872,

99 R100-4872 0,0

Plate-Switch - Neutral 1

108-6471,
100 R151712 112-9177, LED Oval Work Light - 12 LED 30w 2
94-9024

101 R3230-6 3230-6 Bolt - Carraige 1

102 R3256-40 3256-40 Washer - 7/16 Flat - Hardened 1

1-804256,
3290-357,
3296-29,
915662P

103 R3296-29 Locknut - 5/16-18 ESNA 2

30-8980,
32128-2,
104 R445722 32128-20, Nut - Serrated Washer 15
32128-20,
445722

3230-23,

105 R3230-23 Mar-61

Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 - Carriage 6

106 R3229-20 3229-20 Screw - 3/16-24 x 3/4 Carr 1

24-7-BD,
32125-2,
107 R3256-14 3256-14, Washer - 10 Flat 1
3256-51,
51-2170

3274-22,

108 R330748 330748

Screw - 5/16-18x1 Socket HD 1

32127-10,
109 R3296-2 3296-2, Nut - #10 Lock 1
9157404

3234-5,

110 R3234-5 653310

Bolt - 5/16-18x3/4 Hx Ser Was HD 10

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




P ——

Rﬁ JB Replaces Toro Reelmaster 3575-D Parts

Traction Unit

~g®™  rront Platform

Item R&R
No Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty Order
Req Quantity

111 R3229-1

01-173-0406,

01-178-0408,

3229-1, Bolt - 1/4-20 x 3/4 - Carriage
3229-25,

900015P

112 R3256-22

24-9-BD,
3-1032,
3256-1,
3256-22,
93-0954,
93-0989

Washer - Flat 1/4 Yellow

113 R443106

01-188-0518,
22-12-AID,
32111-4,
3217-4,
3217-6,
3218-2, Nut - 5/16-18 Y/Zinc Plated
513295,
513412,
915112P,
915978,
915979

114 R3255-7

3255-7,

76-5310 Washer - Lock 1/4 Ext Star Z

116 R99-3565

99-3565 Nut - Square

117 RP457-2

01-191-0518,

22-12-AJK,

3218-2, Nut - Jam 5/16-18 Zinc
513299,

P457-2

118 R32105-9

32105-9 Screw

119 R65-9940

65-9940 Spring

All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.




